21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

721718104002
721718104003

721718104005
721718104006
721718104009
721718104014

721718104015
721718104016
721718104017
721718104018
721718104019
721718104020
721718104021
721718104022
721718104023
721718104024
721718104025
721718104026
721718104027
721718104030

721718104031

721718104032
721718104033
721718104034
721718104035
721718104036
721718104037
721718104038
721718104039
721718104040
721718104041

Batch 2018 — 2022

Aiswarya. K
Akash. A

Aruldhuvaragadevi. S
Aswath. A

Deepa. A
Elangovan.C

Esakki Muthu A
Gayathri. A
Gayathri.V
Gokila. B
Gokulakrishnan. S
Gokula Priya P
Hari Pranesh. R
Jaya Keerthana.M
Kalaivani. K
Karthikeyan. K
Kaushik.S
Kavinprakash. A
Madhu Priya. S
Meganathan. M

Miruthula. S

Mohan Raj.G
Naveen. S
Naveen Karthik. B
Nivedha.C
Nivedita.S
Nivethidha.R
Pavithra. R
Pavithradevi. D
Pechirevathi. A
Prathiksha. P. A

Datalogics

DXC Technology, Mphasis,
Tech Mahindra, Capgemini,
Infosys

Wipro, Mphasis

Appranix

Datalogics

Excelacom, Mphasis,
Expleo, NTT, Wipro
Capgemini

Enoah Solutions, TCS
Wipro, Mphasis

DXC Technology

DXC Technology

IBS, Infosys

Datalogics

TCS, Wipro, Infosys
Datalogics

Datalogics

Mphasis

Datalogics

Datalogics

Procyan Solutions, Infosys,
Wipro

DXC Technology, Wipro,
Mphasis

Datalogics

Datalogics

Mphasis

Expleo

Datalogics

DXC Technology, Mphasis
Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra

DXC Technology, Wipro
DXC Technology, Expleo



32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

SI.NO.

o e N

721718104042

721718104043
721718104044
721718104045
721718104046

721718104047
721718104048
721718104049
721718104050
721718104051
721718104053
721718104054

721718104055
721718104056
721718104059
721718104061
721718104062
721718104064
721718104066
721718104067
721718104068
721718104069

721718104070
721718104302
721718104304
721718104305
721718104306

REG.NUMBER

721717104001
721717104002
721717104004
721717104005
721717104006

Ramya. K

Rohini Priya. P
Santhanaraja.R
Santhosh Kumar. M
Santhosh Raghul. S

Saranya. S
Sasikala. R
Selvakumar.M
Selvapriya. R
Shalini. V
Sineha. V
Sinthu. A

Siyavudeen.S

Sree Mayawardhini. M
Sunandhaprasad.B
Suryanarayanan.P
Sweetika. R
Vaishigaa.R

Vignesh. K

Vinupriya. M

Visnu Kumar. M
Vivekananthan. M

Yakna Prabha. D
Kesavan.S
Narmatha. A
Naveen Kumar .S
Vinodhini. R

Batch 2017 — 2021

NAME OF THE STUDENTS
Abinaya.A

Abinaya.D

Adithiya Rana.K.B.S
Aishwarya.R
Akashini.S.A

TCS, IBS, Mphasis, Tech
Mahindra

Mphasis

Expleo

IBS, Mphasis, Wipro
Kanini Technology, Mphasis,
Expleo, Tech Mahindra
IBS, Mphasis

Appranix

Mphasis

Mphasis, Span

DXC Technology, TCS
DXC Technology

DXC Technology, Birlasoft,
Wipro

Datalogics

TCS

IBS, Wipro

Wipro

Datalogics

Mphasis

Datalogics

Span, NTT

Mphasis

DXC Technology, Wipro,
Mphasis

Enoah Solutions

IBS

Datalogics

Datalogics

Datalogics

Company Name
Montbleu
Montbleu

Savantis

DXC Technologies
Montbleu



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

721717104007
721717104013

721717104014

721717104015

721717104017
721717104018
721717104021
721717104023
721717104024
721717104025
721717104029
721717104030
721717104031
721717104032
721717104033
721717104035
721717104036
721717104039
721717104041
721717104042
721717104043
721717104044
721717104046
721717104047
721717104049
721717104050

721717104052
721717104054
721717104055
721717104056
721717104057
721717104058

Aravind.L
Bhuvaneshwaran.K

Biny Mol.B

Boobathi Raj.S

Chithra.M
Deepika.K
Gokilavani.A
Guru Anitha.R
Hariharan.A

Hari Prasath.R
Jayapriya.S
Jeethana.P
Kalpana.K
Kalpana.K.A
Kanimozhi.R
Kavipriya.M
Kaviyarasi.A
Lavanya.A
Madhu Durga.E
Mahenthira Prabu.P
Manimegalai.M
Manju.E
Mohamed Javith.S
Mounikka.M
Muthukalanjian.A
Mythili. M

Nithish Kumar.P
Pavithra.B
Pavithra.K
Pavithra.V
Periyanayaki.M
Pradhakshina.S

FACE

Montbleu & Focus
Edumatics

Hexaware technologies &
DXC Technologies
Prodapt Solutions & TATA
Consultancy Services &
Wipro

FACE

Focus Edumatics
FACE

Focus Edumatics
Montbleu

Montbleu

Montbleu

Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Savantis

Montbleu

Montbleu

Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Savantis

Accenture & Focus
Edumatics
FACE

Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Montbleu

FACE

Montbleu & Focus
Edumatics



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
4.
55.
56.
S57.
58.
59.
60.

SI.NO.

=

© 0N o O ~W N

=
©

721717104059
721717104060
721717104061
721717104062
721717104063
721717104066
721717104068
721717104069
721717104071
721717104073
721717104074
721717104075
721717104076
721717104077
721717104078
721717104079
721717104082
721717104084
721717104085
721717104301
721717104302
721717104304
721717104305

REG.NUMBER
721716104003
721716104004
721716104005
721716104006
721716104007
721716104008
721716104010
721716104013
721716104014
721716104015

Praveen kumar.N
Preethi.S
Priyadharshini.A
Priyadharshini.M
Ragavipriya.R
Sanjaynathan.R
Selvapavithra.B
Shenbagam.C
Sowmiya.V
Sreemathi.S
Suruthi.A
Sushanth Shakthi.K
Swetha.R
Tamilarasi.G
Tharinya.S
Valarmathi.S
Vidhya Malliga.A
Vishnu.R
Yuvashree.D
Bharathi. R
Himanshu. P
Santhiya. D
Soundarya. B

Batch 2016 — 2020

NAME OF THE STUDENTS
Aishwarya.R
Arunkarthick.R
Bhavatharani.M
Cafanya Mary.F
Chandra Sekar.S
Deepa.M
Dhivyabharathi.D
Gayathiri.S
Greeshma.G.P
Jayashree.S

FACE

Focus Edumatics
Savantis

DXC Technologies
Focus Edumatics
FACE

Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
DXC Technologies
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
Tata Consultancy Services
DXC Technologies
Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
TATA Consultancy services
Montbleu

Focus Edumatics
Focus Edumatics
FACE

Savantis

Company Name
Justdial

Ibm India
Mobolutions

Soft Drizzles

Soft Drizzles
Mobolutions

Soft Drizzles
Infosys & Justdial
Mobolutions

Justdial & Tata Consultancy
Services & Atos Syntel



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

721716104016
721716104017
721716104018
721716104019
721716104021
721716104022

721716104024
721716104028
721716104029
721716104031

721716104035
721716104037
721716104038
721716104039
721716104040
721716104042
721716104043
721716104044
721716104047
721716104048
721716104049

721716104050
721716104051

721716104052
721716104054
721716104058
721716104059
721716104060
721716104061
721716104062

721716104063
721716104064
721716104065
721716104066
721716104067
721716104068

Jeevitha.S
Kabilesh Kumar.S
Karthik Raj.R
Karunambigai.K
Kavinpandian.K
Kirubamanohari.R

Kiruthika.K
Mohana Prasath.S
Monika.A
Muthupriya.S

Nivetha.M
Pavithra.l
Ponni.A
Prakash.R
Praveen.A
Priyadharshini.S
Rahul.T
Rohith.T
Sanjay.G
Sanijitha.S
Santhosh.R

Saranya.N
Saranya.P

Saranya.P
Sethuram.S
Srigokul.S

Sri Ram Eswar.S
Sri Vishnu.T
Subashini.A
Subha Harinii.P

Sujeethkumar. S
Sujith.G
Susmitha.N
Swathi.M
Swetha.R
Tamilarasan.P

Excelacom
Mobolutions

Just Dial
MOBOLUTIONS

soft drizzles
Cognizant & Excelacom &
Atos Syntel

Soft Drizzles
Mobolutions

Justdial & Atos Syntel
Infosys & Atos Syntel &
Wipro

Mobolutions

Soft Drizzles

Infosys & Atos Syntel
Mobolutions

Just Dial

Atos Syntel

Just Dial

Just Dial

Just Dial

Mobolutions

Just Dial

Soft Drizzles

NDOT Technologies & Tata
Consultancy Services &
Cognizant & Infoview

Just Dial

Justdial
Soft Drizzles
Justdial
Mobolutions
Soft Drizzles

Ameex Technologies & Ibm
India & Atos Syntel & Wipro
Just Dial

Soft Drizzles
Soft Drizzles
Just Dial
Mobolutions
Just Dial



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

721716104069
721716104070
721716104072
721716104073
721716104075
721716104078
721716104302
721716104303

Tharani.AL

Uma Mahesvari.M
Vijay Aadhithan.T
Vijayalakshmi.T
Vishal. K.S

Vishnu Vardhan.R
Gowtham. P
Preethi . E

Mobolutions
Cognizant
Cognizant
Hexaware

Just Dial

Think And Learn
Justdial

Just Dial



